CSD OFFICE PROJECT
3054,3056, & 3058 N. ASPEN AVE
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 8/17/15

Description Units  Quantity Unit Price

WATER
8" C900, 16" Casing/Bore, LS 1.00 $32,500.00
20 LF 10" C900 PVC, 2 Fire Hydrants

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

PAVING

Sidewalk 800 SF 4000 PSI LS 1.00 $2,400.00
Total Cost of Paving Improvements =

SANITARY SEWER

8" SDR 35, 1-4'Manhole, LS 1.00 $7,700.00

1 Lamphole

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

STORM SEWER
250 LF 18" Pipe, 1 DGDI, LS 1.00 $22,400.00
1 outfall structure

Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$32,500.00

$32,500.00

$2,400.00
$2,400.00

$7,700.00

$7,700.00

$22,400.00

$22,400.00

$65,000.00



