CSD OFFICE PROJECT 3054,3056, & 3058 N. ASPEN AVE INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 8/17/15

	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
	6" Casing/Bore, C900 PVC, 2 Fire Hy T e	LS drants otal Cost of		\$32,500.00 ovements =	\$32,500.00 \$32,500.00
PAVING Sidewalk	800 SF 4000 PSI To	LS tal Cost of P	1.00 aving Impre	\$2,400.00 ovements =	\$2,400.00 \$2,400.00
SANITARY 8" SDR 35 1 Lamphol	, 1-4'Manhole, e	LS of Sanitary S	1.00 Sewer Impre	\$7,700.00 ovements =	\$7,700.00 \$7,700.00
STORM SI 250 LF 18' 1 outfall str	' Pipe, 1 DGDI, ructure	LS st of Storm S		\$22,400.00 ovements =	\$22,400.00 \$22,400.00
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =					\$65,000.00